
03/01/2023 Sequenced by Date WEST LAFAYETTE COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORATION Date Range: 02/08/2023 - 02/28/2023 Pg. 1
01:39 PM Acct. Types: All Types Accounts Payable Voucher Register Vouchers: All Vouchers vl.0.0.0

User: All Users Bank: 6 - HNB WLCSC CHECKING Between Board: Included Epay Status: Any Status

Date Btwn Brd Voucher # Vendor # Vendor Fund Fund Amount Voucher Total Check # Bank # Memorandum

02/09/2023 Y 7984 2815 Down The Road Motors Inc 0300 $18,592.00 $18,592.00 529627 6 2019 Chevy Silverado Truck

02/13/2023 Y 7989 35 Equitable *9280 $1,620.00 $1,620.00 1 6 2.3.23 EE 403B

02/13/2023 Y 7990 1081 Indiana HRA Plan 0101 $5,481.57 529628 6 2.3.23 VESA

02/13/2023 Y 7990 1081 Indiana HRA Plan 0160 $1,450.40 529628 6 2.3.23 VEBA

02/13/2023 Y 7990 1081 Indiana HRA Plan 0300 $268.94 529628 6 2.3.23 VEBA

02/13/2023 Y 7990 1081 Indiana HRA Plan 0800 $135.50 529628 6 2.3.23 VEBA

02/13/2023 Y 7990 1081 Indiana HRA Plan 4111 $89.72 $7,426.13 529628 6 2.3.23 VEBA

02/13/2023 Y 7991 14 INPRS-PERF 0101 $1,296.66 1 6 2.3.23 11.2 ER

02/13/2023 Y 7991 14 INPRS-PERF 0800 $641.36 1 6 2.3.23 11.2 ER

02/13/2023 Y 7991 14 INPRS-PERF 1512 $355.00 $2,293.02 1 6 2.3.23 11.2 ER

02/13/2023 Y 7992 13 INPRS-TRF 0101 $31,957.25 1 6 2.3.23 6 ER

02/13/2023 Y 7992 13 INPRS-TRF 0160 $8,821.98 1 6 2.3.23 6 ER

02/13/2023 Y 7992 13 INPRS-TRF 0300 $1,380.30 1 6 2.3.23 6 ER

02/13/2023 Y 7992 13 INPRS-TRF 1512 $1,016.88 1 6 2.3.23 6 ER

02/13/2023 Y 7992 13 INPRS-TRF 4111 $807.46 1 6 2.3.23 6 ER

02/13/2023 Y 7992 13 INPRS-TRF *9250 $388.96 $44,372.83 1 6 2.3.23 6 ER

02/13/2023 Y 7993 8 Internal Revenue Service 0101 $35,056.43 1 6 2.3.23 EE FED

02/13/2023 Y 7993 8 Internal Revenue Service 0160 $13,632.01 1 6 2.3.23 EE FED

02/13/2023 Y 7993 8 Internal Revenue Service 0300 $2,725.78 1 6 2.3.23 EE FED

02/13/2023 Y 7993 8 Internal Revenue Service 0800 $2,308.89 1 6 2.3.23 EE FED

02/13/2023 Y 7993 8 Internal Revenue Service 1512 $1,554.56 1 6 2.3.23 EE FED

02/13/2023 Y 7993 8 Internal Revenue Service 4111 $632.45 1 6 2.3.23 EE FED

02/13/2023 Y 7993 8 Internal Revenue Service 7923 $306.28 1 6 2.3.23 EE FED

02/13/2023 Y 7993 8 Internal Revenue Service *9210 $60,717.99 1 6 2.3.23 EE FED

02/13/2023 Y 7993 8 Internal Revenue Service *9220 $56,216.40 $173,150.79 1 6 2.3.23 EE FED

02/13/2023 Y 7994 588 Matrix Trust Company *9280 $2,031.94 $2,031.94 529629 6 2.3.23 EE 403B

02/13/2023 Y 7995 41 Metropolitan Life *9280 $77.65 $77.65 529630 6 2.3.23 EE 403B

02/13/2023 Y 7996 2796 P&A Administrative Services *9262 $9,673.22 $9,673.22 1 6 2.3.23 EE HSA

02/13/2023 Y 7997 43 PenServ Plan Services, Inc. *9280 $770.00 $770.00 1 6 2.3.23 EE 403B

02/13/2023 Y 7998 2797 Standing Chapter 13 Trustee *9310 $966.25 $966.25 529631 6 2.3.23 RP GARN

02/13/2023 Y 7999 558 Tippecanoe County Treasurer *9310 $887.65 $887.65 529632 6 2.3.23 GS GARN

02/13/2023 Y 8000 40 Valic 0101 $7,550.53 1 6 2.3.23 EE 457B

02/13/2023 Y 8000 40 Valic 0160 $4,808.83 1 6 2.3.23 EE 457B

02/13/2023 Y 8000 40 Valic 0300 $1,480.53 1 6 2.3.23 EE 457B

02/13/2023 Y 8000 40 Valic 0800 $711.62 1 6 2.3.23 EE 457B

02/13/2023 Y 8000 40 Valic 1512 $110.41 1 6 2.3.23 EE 457B

02/13/2023 Y 8000 40 Valic 4111 $89.72 1 6 2.3.23 EE 457B

02/13/2023 Y 8000 40 Valic 7923 $163.36 1 6 2.3.23 EE 457B

02/13/2023 Y 8000 40 Valic *9280 $31,338.75 $46,253.75 1 6 2.3.23 EE 457B

02/15/2023 Y 8002 188 Indiana Department of Educat 0200 $21,063.58 $21,063.58 1 6 CSF Loan Pmt Feb 2023

02/17/2023 Y 8004 1 Payroll 0101 $484,116.50 0 6 2.17.23 Update PR Appropria

02/17/2023 Y 8004 1 Payroll 0160 $187,455.80 0 6 2.17.23 Update PR Appropria
02/17/2023 Y 8004 1 Payroll 0300 $34,872.75 0 6 2.17.23 Update PR Appropria
02/17/2023 Y 8004 1 Payroll 0800 $28,427.35 0 6 2.17.23 Update PR Appropria

02/17/2023 Y 8004 1 Payroll 1512 $21,462.49 0 6 2.17.23 Update PR Appropria
02/17/2023 Y 8004 1 Payroll 3720 $3,544.33 0 6 2.17.23 Update PR Appropria
02/17/2023 Y 8004 1 Payroll 4111 $8,971.67 0 6 2.17.23 Update PR Appropria

02/17/2023 Y 8004 1 Payroll 7923 $4,083.89 $772,934.78 0 6 2.17.23 Update PR Appropria
02/20/2023 Y 8005 516 Skyward, Inc 0101 $1,235.00 $1,235.00 529633 6 System Support:Engineer
02/20/2023 Y 8006 26 Duke Energy 0300 $20,110.10 $20,110.10 529634 6 Acct: 9101 2128 4443
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